
1

State of Idaho

CHANGE ORDER -04
PLEASE DO NOT DUPLICATE THIS ORDER.

Change Order Summary
Purchase Order

PADDI 7200143Number:

Account Number: AC-i
Revision Number: 04
Change Order Date: February 26, 2019
Service Start Date: March 16, 2019
Service End Date:
Payment Method:

No Payment TermsPayment Terms:
specified

Currency USD
FOB Instruction: Destination

ChangeLog.htm :Purchase OrderAttachment(s):
Change

Contract Number:

Bill To Address Ship To Address
DOP - Various State Agencies DOP - Various State Agencies
State of Idaho State of Idaho
Various Locations Various Locations
See Below for Details See Below for Details
on Specific Locations on Specific Locations
Various, Idaho 83702 Various, Idaho 83702
Phone: 208-327-7465 Phone: 208-327-7465

Fax: 208-327-7320 Fax: 208-327-7320
Email: purchasing@adm.idaho.gov Email: purchasingadm.idaho.gov
Mail Stop: DOP - Various Locations Mail Stop: DOP - Various Locations

Instructions
PADD17200143, Body Armor for the State of Idaho (the “Contract”) is renewed for an additional period of time, as
provided above. All of the terms and conditions contained in the Contract shall remain in full force and effect,
except as expressly modified herein. Contractor’s signed renewal letter is attached and incorporated herein by
reference.

Note: The dollar amount listed in the contract renewal pricing is an estimate and cannot be guaranteed. The
actual dollar amount of the Contract may be more or less depending on the orders placed by the State; or may be
dependent upon the specific terms of the Contract.

NO OTHER CHANGES NOTED.

Contract History:
Contract initial term: 9/16/16 - 3/15/18. Total estimated amount: $265,000.00.
Amendment 01 (administrative amendment). Total estimated amount: $0.00.
Amendment 02. Total estimated amount: $0.00.
Renewal 03. Term: 3/16/18 — 3/15/19. Total estimated amount: $190,000.00.

March 15, 2020
Invoice

Supplier
Vania Cotera
POINT BLANK ENTERPRISES
2102 sw 2nd st
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
Phone: 954-630-0900

Fax:

Email: vcotera@pbsinc.com



2

Renewal 04. Term: 3/16/19 — 3/15/20. Total estimated amount: $315,000.00.
Total estimated contract value: $770,000.00.

Items

Part Number Quantity Back Order Unit Unit Price Total

1.00 0 ANN 315,000.00 $315,000.00
Item Description #1

Contract renewal period: March 16, 2019 through March 15, 2020.

F?
Delivery Date: March 25, 2017
Shipping Method: Delivery
Shipping Instructions:
Ship FOB: Destination
Attachment(s)
Special Instructions:

Sub-Total (USD) $315,000.00
Estimated Tax (USD) $0.00

TOTAL: (USD) $315,000.00
Note: If there is a 4J next to an item’s unit price, that indicates that the price has been discounted.

Signature:

Signed By: Jason R. Urquhart
















































